e UK

09.00

09.30

09.35

10.00

10.25

10.50

11.15

11.45

12.45

13.30

13.50

14.30

15.00

15.10

15.20

15.30

15.40

16.00

Standard Registration Fees (until 24" October):

Binding
Site

UK Myeloma Forum Autumn Day

Myeloma Forum Unusual Presentations of Gammopathies
e and Associated Conditions

Thursday 8" November 2018
Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Registration
Welcome

Unusual gammopathies and associated conditions
POEMS

MGRS overview and clinical cases
Solitary plasmacytomas

MGCS (‘of other’ clinical significance)
Coffee Break

Michael Morley Lecture:
Asymptomatic myeloma: when and who to treat

Lunch

Annual General Meeting of the UK Myeloma Forum
All welcome

Presentations from EHA Bursary Winners
Coffee Break

Myeloma Clinical Trials Update

TEAMM trial

Myeloma XI intensive arm/maintenance
Myeloma XI genetics

MUKS5

Currently recruiting trials and MRA update

Summary and Close

£70 (£50 for Scientists and Nurses)

Chair: Dr Neil Rabin

Dr Shirley D’'Sa (London)
Dr Karthik Ramasamy (Oxford)
Dr Roger Owen (Leeds)

Dr Ashu Wechelakar (London)

Chair: Professor Gordon Cook

Professor Maria-Victoria Mateos
University Hospital of Salamanca

Chair: Professor Kwee Yong

Chair: Dr Rachel Hall

Dr Stella Bowcock (London)

Professor Graham Jackson (Newcastle)
Dr Martin Kaiser (London)

Professor Kwee Yong (London)

Professor Gordon Cook (Leeds)

Late Registration Fees (from 25" October):

£110 (£85 for Scientists and Nurses)

For online registration please visit www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information please email ukmf@hartleytaylor.co.uk or telephone 07900 634948

The following companies have supported the meeting by purchasing exhibition stand space and delegate places
but have had no input into the programme, selection of speakers or topics:

S mnssenj’ oncology AMGEN|
g Oncology

ONCOLOGY

w GILEAD obbvie & Karyopharm


http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:ukmf@hartleytaylor.co.uk

