

## UK Myeloma Forum Autumn Day Unusual Presentations of Gammopathies and Associated Conditions Thursday 8<sup>th</sup> November 2018

Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

09.00	Registration	
09.30	Welcome	Chair: Dr Neil Rabin
	Unusual gammopathies and associated conditions	
09.35	POEMS	Dr Shirley D'Sa (London)
10.00	MGRS overview and clinical cases	Dr Karthik Ramasamy (Oxford)
10.25	Solitary plasmacytomas	Dr Roger Owen (Leeds)
10.50	MGCS ('of other' clinical significance)	Dr Ashu Wechelakar (London)
11.15	Coffee Break	
11.45	M*-II-MIII	<b>Chair: Professor Gordon Cook</b>
11.45	Michael Morley Lecture: Asymptomatic myeloma: when and who to treat	Professor María-Victoria Mateos University Hospital of Salamanca
12.45	Lunch	Oniversity Hospital Of Salamanca
13.30	Annual General Meeting of the UK Myeloma Forum All welcome	
13.50	Presentations from EHA Bursary Winners	Chair: Professor Kwee Yong
14.30	Coffee Break	
	Myeloma Clinical Trials Update	Chair: Dr Rachel Hall
15.00	TEAMM trial	Dr Stella Bowcock (London)
15.10	Myeloma XI intensive arm/maintenance	Professor Graham Jackson (Newcastle)
15.20	Myeloma XI genetics	Dr Martin Kaiser (London)
15.30	MUK5	Professor Kwee Yong (London)
15.40	Currently recruiting trials and MRA update	Professor Gordon Cook (Leeds)
16.00	Summary and Close	

Standard Registration Fees (until 24<sup>th</sup> October): £70 (£50 for Scientists and Nurses) Late Registration Fees (from 25<sup>th</sup> October): £110 (£85 for Scientists and Nurses)

For online registration please visit www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information please email <a href="mailto:ukmf@hartleytaylor.co.uk">ukmf@hartleytaylor.co.uk</a> or telephone 07900 634948

The following companies have supported the meeting by purchasing exhibition stand space and delegate places but have had no input into the programme, selection of speakers or topics:













